23.10.2024.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
17:30| 6519 |BRAGA BODO 1.80]3.75|5.05|1.22|1.33|2.15|2.25|1.65|2.65|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.55]|1.70|2.20|2.10|3.10]|1.15|1.35|1.50 | 1.55
19:30| 3451 [SLASK STAL MIELEC 2.00|3.65|4.0511.29(1.34|1.92]|1.95|1.95|3.25|1.35|/1.40|1.75|3.00]|1.85|2.00|2.35|3.65|1.25|1.35]|1.55|1.55
22:00| 4043 |SANTANDER CORDOBA 1.85|3.75|4.95|1.24|1.35|2.13|2.10(1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.70|1.80|2.10|2.20|3.40]|1.15|1.35]| 1.50 | 1.60
22:00| 6523 |SALZBURG DINAMO ZAGREB 1.95|3.75|4.45|1.28 | 1.36 | 2.04|2.25|1.65|2.65|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.55]|1.70|2.20|2.00|3.05]|1.15|1.35]| 1.50 | 1.50
00:55/11008/ CRUZEIRO LANUS 1.75]3.65|6.101.18 | 1.36 | 2.28|1.60 | 2.45|4.75|1.55|1.55|2.05|4.55]2.30 | 1.65|2.95|5.50]1.25|1.35] 1.90 | 2.00
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁ atgle Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | Han | 2 2 | | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
20:00‘11007‘ARIS ‘CEDEVITA 1.75115.412.50|1.57 |2.15|1.85|15.4|2.25]| -2.5 |2.00|2.00| -1.5 | 1.95| 1.95 |157.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.70 1 2.35
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over4s X 12 x2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overLl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
19:30‘ 8035 ‘CSKA AMUR KHABAR. 1.7014.2514.40]2.20|2.70 | 4.05|1.65|2.25|2.20|1.70|1.21|1.23|2.16]1.75|1.20|1.25|2.15]2.10|1.30 | 1.15 | 1.75
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over un95 | ov95 | ov85 |un105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
05:00‘ 7680 ‘PERA B. ‘ZHANG S. 1.95/1.95]|-1.5/3.05/1.40|1.95|1.95]|-1.5[2.10|1.80]22.5|1.85/2.00|1.80|2.00|1.45|1.25|1.80|2.80|2.55 | 2.55
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:45| 6499 ATALANTA CELTIC 1.50/5.00|8.10|1.15|1.27 |3.05|2.65|1.55|2.25|1.20|1.35|1.50 | 2.15]1.65|2.35|2.00|2.90]|1.10|1.35]|1.60 | 1.70
19:45| 6500 |BREST LEVERKUSEN 7.30/4.50|1.55|2.75|1.281.15]|2.20|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.35]|1.65|2.50]1.85|2.00|2.25|3.50|1.70|1.75]|1.10 | 1.35
21:45/2103 MILLWALL PLYMOUTH 1.704.05|6.05|1.20/1.33|2.43|2.15|/1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.70|1.85|2.05|2.25|3.55]|1.15|1.35|1.60 | 1.70
22:00| 6522 |ATL.MADRID LILLE 1.65]4.40|7.30]1.20/1.35|2.75|2.10|1.90|3.20|1.30|1.401.75|2.95|2.00 | 1.90 | 2.40|3.75]|1.15|1.35|1.75 | 1.85
03:30/11009BOTAFOGO PENAROL 1.5014.60]9.401.13/1.29/3.05|1.80|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.35|2.50|1.60|3.05|5.10]1.15|1.35|2.15|2.20
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:30‘11006‘TURK TELEKOM ‘VALENCIA 3.35/16.61.55]2.75|1.42]|2.65|15.6|1.65| 5.5 |2.00|2.00| 2.5 | 1.95|1.95]160.5| 2.00 | 2.00 3.15|1.45
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over un95 | ov95 | ov85 |un105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
16:30‘ 7677 ‘RUUD C. ‘BAUTISTA R. 1.55]2.65|-1.5/2.30/1.70|1.65|2.40| -2.5 | 1.85]2.05]22.5|1.95|1.95]|2.05|1.85[1.30|1.35]/1.70|2.70] 3.75 | 1.80
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
17:00| 5934 BKMA PYUNIK 7.95/4.80|1.50]2.95(1.26|1.14]2.70|1.55|2.30|1.25|1.35]|1.45|2.15]|1.70|2.35|2.05|2.95|1.70|1.70]|1.10 | 1.40
17:30| 6520 |GALATASARAY ELFSBORG 1.35/6.90|11.2]1.13|1.20|4.20|2.90 | 1.50|2.10|1.20|1.35]|1.45|2.05|1.95|2.00|2.10|3.00|1.10|1.50]1.80 | 1.85
20:30| 3812 MAMELODI ROYAL AM 1.40]5.00|10.61.09|1.24|3.40|2.00|2.00|3.30|1.35|1.45|1.75|2.95]|2.65|1.60|3.00|4.80]|1.15|1.40]2.50 | 2.20
21:15/ 4371 KRASNODAR NIZ.NOVGOROD 1.35/5.85|10.6]1.10|1.20|3.75|2.35|1.70|2.65|1.30|1.35|1.60 | 2.45]2.35|1.70 | 2.60 | 3.85]|1.10| 1.40| 2.20 | 2.00
22:00| 6524 YOUNG BOYS INTER 9.05|5.10]1.50]3.25[1.29|1.16]|2.45|1.65|2.55|1.25|1.35]|1.55|2.40]|1.80|2.20|2.15|3.35[1.75|1.85]|1.10 | 1.40
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | man | 1 2 |7otaL| under | over | w95 [ oves [ oves [wn105] e12 [ 1012 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
20:30‘ 7678 ‘RUBLEVA. TABILO A. 1.35/3.80|-1.5|1.95/2.00|1.45|3.10| -3.5|1.90|2.10]22.5|1.95|2.00|2.45|1.65|1.20|1.65|1.65|2.70|5.10 | 1.60
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
19:45| 7475 [FREDERICIA WISLA PLOCK 3.85/9.05|1.50| 2.5 |2.00|2.00]|3.30|7.95|1.60| 1.5 |1.80|2.15]57.5|2.00 |2.00|28.5|2.00|2.00|28.5|2.00|2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:04
WEDNESDAY, 23.10.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/4791|IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PSIS SEM. 2.15]3.25|3.25[3.50|5.40/6.50 | 9.50[1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50|2.85[1.926.25[2.30|9.00|1.82|2.45[2.20 | 3.05
12:00111010[CZH3B |PARDUB.II TEPLIC.II 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90)6.25|7.50|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70 | 5.20]1.72|5.70| 1.42 | 1.65|1.77 | 1.90
12:00/ 8796 [CHLY |BRESTJ LEVERK.J 7.00]4.60]1.37110.5|1.85|32.0/2.60)2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50|8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40|3.10[1.65|1.95]3.70 | 1.32
13:00111013/AFCCL |S.HIROSH. SYDNEY 1.623.904.80]2.40|7.00]3.70 | 15.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.00 | 1.77 ] 1.52 | 3.60|2.25|10.01.50 | 1.75] 1.45 | 2.85
13:00] 3731 |KEN 1 |BIDCO U. KARIOBAN. 3.10]3.00]2.3515.40|3.90 1.532.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
13:00] 3732 |KEN 1 |TUSKER ULINZI S. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60 | 5.80 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
13:00/4816 |JPN 1 |GAMBA NAGOYA GE 2.20]3.30/3.4013.60|5.70|7.25|/10.5[1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|4.20|3.10(2.05|7.00(2.40|10.0|1.97|2.65[2.40 | 3.45
13:00/4817 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA TOKYO V. 2.35/3.30|3.1013.80/5.20]7.75|10.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.20|2.10|7.00]2.25|9.50| 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 3.00
13:00| 6440 AFCCL |ULSAN VISSEL K. 2.65|3.20|2.55|4.40/4.10]8.00|8.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.35
13:00| 8765 |CHLY |BENFICAJ FEYENOO.J 1.504.205.20)2.10|7.25]3.25|15.0]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.502.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 1.95] 1.45 | 3.30
13:00/ 8797 |CLYP |LEGIAJ PAPHOS J 1.1218.50/13.0)1.27 | 19.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.85/1.95
13:30111027|TAl 1 |TAIPOWER HANG YUEN 2.30|3.60|2.603.60 | 4.20 1.80]1.80 | 3.00 1.62|2.00
13:30/4809 [JPN 1 |[URAWA KASHIWA 2.70]3.05]2.80|4.50|4.80/9.009.00[1.62]2.15]4.00|3.20|4.90|3.70(2.20|7.75[2.25|8.00|1.88 | 2.50[2.80 | 2.90
13:30| 8791 [CHLY |ATALANT.J CELTICJ 1.45]4.40|5.50)11.97 |7.50)2.95[17.0]/2.70 |1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.67|1.52]1.45|2.95|2.20|10.5|1.40|1.65]1.30 | 2.85
14:00111034/CAMB |PHNOM PEN NATION.PC 1.03]14.0|25.0 5.80|1.10
14:00111132/CAMB |VISAKHA KIRIVONG 1.03]14.0|25.0]1.22|50.0 3.20|1.301.73 265|275
14:00112420[ZAM 1 [NKANA NCHANG.R. 1.98 13.20 | 3.80 1.563|2.35
14:00| 3471 |POL 3 |W.KRAKOW POLON.B. 2.20/3.40|3.0013.50/4.90]6.25|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.002.601.77|5.30]1.92|6.75|1.55|1.80|1.87 | 2.35
14:00| 3733 |KEN 1 |HOMEBOYZ NAIROBI 2.10]3.05]3.603.50|6.00 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.10]2.90
14:00] 3734 |[KEN 1 |SHABANA SOFAPAKA 2.65|3.05|2.65[4.40 | 4.40 1.35]2.70 | 5.30 2.10|2.95
14:00) 3737 KEN 1 |TALANTA BANDARI 2.90|2.95|2.50(5.004.20 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
14:00] 4241 |KAZ 1 |TURAN TOBOL K. 5.903.60|1.5819.50|2.45[19.0 | 4.10)1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.002.85|12.0|1.67 |4.50|2.00 | 2.505.20 | 1.72
14:00/ 8803 |[CLYP |DYNAM.K.J MARIBOR J 1.45]4.20|5.90)2.05|8.503.05[18.01.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.00|1.62]1.57|3.50]|2.55|11.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.47 | 3.99
14:45/ 1231 BUG 2 IMONTANA YANTRA 1.633.40|5.80)2.55|10.0|4.70|18.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50|3.40|2.20)1.82|5.80)3.10| 13.0|2.35|3.00]2.05 | 6.25
15:00111014/AFCCL [MUANG T. CEBU 1.1218.00|16.0)1.33|25.0|1.75|65.013.20 | 1.30 | 1.73[1.80]1.35]1.15]1.22|2.10]3.50 | 22.02.00 | 2.15]1.10 | 5.90
15:00111015/AFCCL |SELANGOR JEONB.M. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70]11.0 | 4.50|2.191.60 | 2.55|2.40]|5.90 | 5.70|2.20 | 10.5]1.62 | 4.30]1.65 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
15:00111028/CLYP |LOK.ZAG.J D.MINSK J 1.60]3.90/4.60)2.35|6.75|3.70{12.01.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99]2.30|10.5|1.70|2.00) 1.57 | 3.30
15:00| 1981 |MKD C |STRUGA MAKED.GP 1.304.909.50)1.80| 17.0]2.40 | 50.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.77 | 1.42]|1.40|3.10]3.35|19.0/1.97 | 2.20 ] 1.35| 5.70
15:00] 1982 |MKD C VARDAR TIKVES 2.75|2.95|2.65[4.70 | 4.50]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.802.20 | 7.50]2.15|7.50]1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.80
15:00| 1983 |MKD C |AP BRERA BESA D.D. 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30)1.82|5.50)2.50|10.5|1.88|2.40|1.87 | 3.45
15:00| 1984 MKD C|GOSTIVAR BREGALN. 1.7213.45]4.80]2.70 | 8.50]4.90 | 15.0]1.62|2.15|4.003.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77|5.70]2.70 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.50
15:00| 1985 |MKD C SILEKS SHKUPI 2.85/3.10|2.45|14.904.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00]2.10 | 7.00] 1.88 | 2.55]2.90 | 2.55
15:00/ 2761 |MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT SUTJESKA 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40/4.70]9.009.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.502.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.501.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
15:00| 3472 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.II POGON GM 4.90|3.701.65|7.25]/2.50|14.0/3.90|2.411.50|2.25|2.10|5.90|5.90(2.2510.5[1.57 |3.70| 1.55| 1.85[3.05 | 1.50
15:00| 3735 |[KEN 1 |MARA SUG. POSTAR. 1.85]3.30/4.20)2.95|7.00 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.05|2.70
15:00/ 4792 |IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA |PSM 2.25|3.20|3.1013.70|5.20)7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
15:00/ 5932 ARM 1 |GANDAZSAR  |ALASHKERT 6.25]4.10]1.48110.02.15]25.03.20)2.111.65]2.70|2.45|8.00 | 7.75(2.75|13.0/1.57 | 3.60| 1.78 | 2.15[4.10 | 1.50
15:00| 6443 |AFCCL |SANGHA.S. KAWASAKI 3.00|3.402.2014.80|3.45|8.50|6.00]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.10/3.45|1.90|6.75|1.72|5.20[1.63|1.75|2.25 | 1.82
15:00/ 8784 |CHLY |Y.BOYSJ INTER J 3.70/3.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.30|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05|7.75]1.60 | 4.20 1.60 | 1.95]2.60 | 1.60
15:15/3711|IRN 2 |DAMASH G. ESLAMSH. 2.40]2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30|8.00|9.50(1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20
15:4511133/OMAN |AL WAHDA FANJA 2.50|3.05|2.85[4.20/4.90]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.204.20|3.20]4.50|3.40|2.15|7.00]2.20 | 8.50]1.92|2.65|2.70 | 2.95
16:0011233|TAN 1 |TABORA PAMBA 2.20/3.05|3.35 1.5632.35
16:00| 1232 BUG 2 |LUDOG.II MINYOR P. 1.483.80|7.00)2.25|13.0]3.60|27.0]1.69|2.05|3.803.00]2.55|1.87]|1.62|4.20]3.30|19.0]2.25|2.75]1.67 | 6.00
16:00| 3561 |CZE C |HOROVICKO  |DUKLA 23.0/12.0|1.03|32.0|1.18 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.50| 2.60
16:00/3712 |IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. SHAHR RAZ 3.00/2.95|2.45|5.20/4.10]9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.25 2.20
16:00| 3736 KEN 1 |MURANGA AFC LEOP. 3.60 |3.05|2.106.00 | 3.50 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.203.00
16:00] 3738 |[KEN 1 |GOR MAHIA KENYA CB 2.05|3.20|3.603.35|6.00 1.55|2.30|4.40 2.10|2.80
16:00| 5281 |CYP C |KARMIOT. AGIA NAPA 1.15]7.50|13.0)1.38 | 22.0 3.55|1.25/1.68 1.85|1.92
16:00| 5541 DAN C |BRABRAND NORDSJAE. 17.0/10.5]1.08]25.0|1.27]65.0 | 1.65]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80]20.0 | 18.03.60 | 22.0] 1.20 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.50 | 6.00 | 1.10
16:15/ 3713 |IRN 2 |S.NOWSH. SANAT N. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30/4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 5.10 2.10
16:30{11011/CZH3B |JABLON.II HRADEC II 1.85]3.80/3.35)12.80|5.10|4.70|9.002.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10)1.65|4.40)|1.95|7.25|1.57|1.85|1.67 | 2.45
16:30111012)/CZE3A |ADMIRA P. LOK.PRAHA 2.50|3.50]2.50|4.004.00|7.50|7.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00(1.87|6.00[1.87|6.00|1.55|1.85[2.10 | 2.10
16:30111035/{CZE3A |SOKOL H. POVLTAVS. 2.40/3.70|2.45|13.60/3.70]7.00|7.25|2.37|1.45]/2.10|2.05]|3.05|2.65[1.70 | 5.40]1.72|5.50| 1.42 | 1.65|1.82 | 1.85
16:30| 4366 |RUS C |ORENBURG KHIMKI 2.10/3.45|3.1513.25/5.10]5.80 | 8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50(1.70 | 5.00|1.90 | 7.00|1.53 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.35
16:30| 8767 |[CHLY |SALZBUR.J DINAM.Z.J 1.30]5.20|7.50]1.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95[1.97]1.55|1.37|1.37|2.70]2.55 | 16.0| 1.65| 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
17:00111029BWA1 |GABORONE MATEBELE 1.50]3.70 | 7.00 1.692.05
17:00| 2762 |MNE 1 |JEZERO PETROVAC 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70/3.70)10.0 | 7.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.40/9.50]2.10 | 7.00] 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
17:00/ 2763 ]MNE 1 |MORNAR B. DECIC 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90|10.0|7.75|1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25| 5.10|2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 7.25] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
17:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |OTRANT JEDINSTVO 2.40/3.10]2.95[13.90|5.00)7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00]2.20 |9.00]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
17:00{ 2774 [MONT |ISKRA PODGORICA 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60 | 4.00 1.76 | 1.95|3.45 1.77 225
17:00] 3473 |POL 3 |LKSL.I OLIMP.E. 2.10]3.35]3.25[3.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.00/1.96 1.75]2.90|2.55|3.15|2.60(1.82|5.70[2.05|8.00|1.65|2.00(1.92 | 2.70
17:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |BKMA PYUNIK 7.50]4.50]1.38113.0{1.90|33.0/2.60]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00|9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40|3.10[1.60|1.933.90 | 1.32
17:00| 8502 ALG2 |OUED SLY KOUBA 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40/5.50]6.5010.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.50|2.75[1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
17:00| 8507 ALG2 |EL BIAR EL KHEMIS 1.45]3.90|7.50)2.20 | 14.03.40 | 32.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.82 ]| 1.67 | 4.30]3.35|22.0]2.35|2.80|1.72| 7.00
17:00| 8510 |AFCCL |RAVSHAN TRACT.S. 10.5]4.901.28]19.0]1.82160.0{2.45|1.76 |1.95]|3.402.80|17.0|17.0])3.70 | 27.0|1.50 | 3.602.70 | 3.00 | 8.00 | 1.47
17:00| 8766 |ALG2 |MOSTAG.WA  |SAIDA 1.48 14.00 |6.50)2.2011.013.30|25.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75]1.62|3.90|2.95|18.0|2.05|2.45]1.62 | 5.00
17:00| 8798 |[CHLY |ATL.MAD.J LILLE J 1.45]4.20|5.90)2.05|8.50]3.05|18.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65(2.45]2.00 | 1.62]|1.57|3.50]2.55|11.0/1.75]2.10]1.47 | 3.99
17:00/ 8800 |CHLY |BARCEL.J BAYERN J 1.504.50 | 4.80)2.05|6.25|2.95|14.03.20|1.25]|1.70|1.80|1.65|1.55]1.40|3.00)1.97|7.25|1.40|1.45]1.25|2.30
17:00/ 8801 |CHLY |MAN.CIT.J SPART.P.J 1.07]10.5/18.011.1823.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 2.05|2.15
17:00/8802 |CHLY |RBLEIP.J LIVERP.J 2.65|3.702.25|4.203.45|8.00|6.25[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50 | 3.05[1.82 | 6.00[1.72|5.30|1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.85
17:30/ 1210 |BUG 1 |SPART.V. LOK.PLOV. 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.20 | 9.50| 1.97 | 2.65| 2.40 | 3.30
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:30/3714 |IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. PEYKAN 3.703.25|2.006.00 | 3.25]11.0 | 6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 6.25 2.00
17:30| 4122 |PRT 2 |PORTO Il MAFRA 1.92/3.35/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.40|10.5|1.88 | 2.35|1.97 | 3.25
17:30/6517 |EL BRAGA BODO 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.70 | 7.25|14.60| 14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.65|4.40|2.35|11.0|1.65| 2.00 | 1.67 | 3.30
17:30/6518 EL GALATAS. ELFSBORG 1.25/6.50|10.5]11.63|18.0)2.25|65.0|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.53|1.32|1.32|2.60|3.15|17.0|1.80 | 1.97|1.23 | 4.70
18:00| 3901 |MAR 1 |[FUS RABAT OLIMP.S. 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 |1 6.25|2.80|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
18:00| 3902 MAR 1 |MEKNES WYDAD C. 6.75|3.50|1.55[13.0|2.40]|25.04.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|/11.0|10.5|3.30|18.0|1.72|5.00]2.30 | 2.85|6.75 | 1.87
18:00/ 5701 |FI1PF |HAKA INTERT. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.808.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75|1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00]2.50 | 2.10
18:00| 5702 |FI1PF |VPS GNISTAN 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60 | 1.82 | 5.70|2.05 | 8.00]1.65|2.00]1.92 | 2.70
18:00| 5801 |[EST 1 |TALLIN K. TRANS N. 3.103.70|1.97|4.90 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.60|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.80| 1.55|1.77|2.30 | 1.75
18:00/ 5802 EST 1 |PARNU V. PAIDE 7.00 4.50|1.37]10.5|1.90]30.0|2.65]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|9.00 | 8.50|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.20| 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.37
18:05/2998 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL TAEE 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.002.309.00]1.80|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
18:05/ 2999 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM ABHA 2.25|3.30|3.00)3.60|5.00]7.00/9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|2.90|1.95|6.50]2.05|8.0011.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
18:30| 5704 |FI1PO |JARO LAHTI 3.15]3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65| 3.20 | 2.40
18:45111134 OMAN |KHABOURAH |BAHLA 2.40|3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00|7.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 3.05
19:00111234/CLYP |TRABZONJ BUDUCN.J 1.2216.25]19.50]1.50|14.0|2.05|45.0]2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.45/1.25]|1.25/2.30|2.75|18.0|1.65| 1.85]|1.18 | 4.20
19:00111415/CLYP |TRENCIN J BRNO J 1.90/3.90|3.15]|2.85/4.90|4.90|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.30|2.10]1.60 | 4.20| 1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 2.10
19:00111416/CLYP |KORRIKU J ucbJ 2.90|3.702.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50|1.57 | 1.87|2.35 | 1.87
19:00| 2765 MNE 1 |BOKELJ BUDUCNOST 3.35/3.25|2.105.50|3.40]10.0 | 6.50]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.70|2.30 |9.00 | 1.95 | 6.25| 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
19:00/4364 RUS C |AKRON T. RUBIN 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10|8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75|1.92 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 ]| 2.50 | 2.35
19:00/4367 RUS C |ROSTOV LOK.MOSC. 3.20|3.40/2.10|5.10|3.30|8.50 | 5.802.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|1.95|7.00|1.75|5.10]|1.55|1.82]|2.45|1.82
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |CHALKAN. OMONIA 9.50|4.80/1.30|17.0|1.83]38.02.55|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|15.0|14.0|3.40|22.0|1.50 | 3.25]2.30 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 1.42
19:00/ 5803 EST 1 |FLORA NOMME 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.826.00]1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
19:00| 8508 |AFCCL |AHLI KUWALSC 1.30/5.308.00)1.78|14.02.35|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.65|1.40]|1.40|2.90|3.05|16.0|1.85|2.05]1.30 | 4.40
19:00| 8509 |AFCCL |AL HUS.I. N.QARSHI 2.80|3.00|2.55[4.80/4.30]9.00|8.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.303.99|2.35/8.00]2.20 | 7.50 ] 1.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.80
19:30/ 3449 POL 1 |SLASK STAL MIE. 1.95/3.50/3.90]3.10/5.90|5.80|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.15/2.45]|1.87 |5.60|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.25]2.00 | 3.20
19:45| 6740 |CL ATALANTA CELTIC 1.40/4.80|7.75]11.93/14.0|2.75|38.0|2.55|1.45/2.15/2.10]|1.73|1.52|1.47 |3.25|2.80| 14.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.35 | 4.00
19:45/6741 |CL BREST LEVERKUS. 7.004.30|1.48]12.0|2.15]30.0|3.25]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|10.0 | 9.50|2.80 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.78 | 2.15|4.50 | 1.52
19:50| 3041 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL JABAL. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90|3.70|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00] 1.88 | 2.50]2.85 | 2.65
20:00{11159SWI3 |LUZERN II ZURICH Il 2.20|3.702.70|3.35|4.20| 5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.725.80]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.67 | 1.90
20:00/11437|CLYP |PROGRES J MIDTJYL.J 25.013.0|1.02 4.90|1.10 1.27
20:00{11438/CLYP |BASELJ SABAH J 1.05/11.5]22.011.18|30.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 2.20]2.30
20:00| 3116 |DEU 3 |/AACHEN UNTERHA. 1.75|3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
20:00| 3117 |DEU 3 |WEHEN DINA.DR. 3.45/3.45|2.005.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25]|1.70 | 4.90| 1.53 | 1.75|2.50 | 1.75
20:00| 3118 |DEU 3 |RW ESSEN VERL 2.20|3.40/3.00|3.45|4.80|6.00|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]12.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.90 | 6.75]|1.53 | 1.75]1.82 | 2.25
20:00| 3119 |DEU 3 |HANOV.II BIELEFELD 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.50|4.90|2.20 | 9.00|1.70 | 4.70]1.68 | 2.00 ]| 2.90 | 1.75
20:00| 3120 [DEU 3 |MUN.1860 OSNABRUCK |2.15]3.40|3.10/3.45|5.10]5.90|8.50]2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00| 1.55|1.80|1.85|2.40
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.II MAINZ Il 1.53/4.304.80]2.15|6.75|3.35|15.0]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]|1.82|1.62|1.47 |3.25|2.20|10.0| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.75
20:00| 3903 [MAR 1 |BERKANE SALMI 1.35/4.309.50]2.0019.02.95|38.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.55|1.72]|1.60 | 4.20|3.70 | 27.0| 2.65 | 3.05 | 1.62 | 9.00
20:00| 4064 [ESP 2 |ELDENSE ZARAGOZA 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00|4.60]9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|5.80|4.40|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]3.15 | 2.95
20:00| 4065 |[ESP 2 |EIBAR CADIZ 2.35|3.25/3.15|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.50 | 3.25|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95|2.65]2.55 | 3.20
20:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI ROYAL AM 1.30/4.7010.011.83|18.02.55|45.0|1.85|1.85|3.102.70]|1.97 | 1.55]|1.55|3.45|3.70 | 27.0| 2.50 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 7.25
20:30| 3813 |ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. STELLENB. 4.60|3.40/1.75|8.00|2.80|14.0|5.20|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|8.00|7.25|2.85|12.0|1.82|5.90]|2.15|2.80 | 4.60 | 2.05
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |NIMES BOULOGNE 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.80 | 2.85
20:30| 5140 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. CHATEAUR. 2.10|3.15/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55|9.50]2.05|2.80]2.35 | 3.60
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |ROUEN SOCHAUX 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.60
20:30| 5142 [FRA 3 |VALENCI. DIJON 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90|3.70|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00]| 1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.85 | 2.65
20:30| 5143 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. LE MANS 3.00|3.202.30|5.10|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
20:30| 5144 |FRA 3 |CONCARN. VILLEFRA. 1.73/3.45]4.70]12.70 | 7.2514.90 | 15.0 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.85|2.10|1.77 | 5.30| 2.65|11.0| 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 3.99
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS BOURG P. 1.85/3.304.20]12.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65|10.5|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
20:30| 5146 |[FRA 3 |AUBAGNE QUEVILLY 2.90|3.15/2.40]4.90|3.90|9.00|7.75]|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10|2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.00] 1.88 | 2.55]2.95 | 2.55
20:30| 8808 |[SWI3 |BAVOIS BREITENR. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.605.80 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
20:30| 8815 |SWI3 |GRAND S. BIEL 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70|3.25|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
20:30| 8816 |[SWI3 |VEVEY SP. BULLE 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.50]5.80 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.70|2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82 | 6.50|1.47 | 1.72]|1.75 | 2.10
20:30| 8817 |[SWI3 |RAPPERSW. KRIENS 1.45/4.4015.50]1.97 |7.502.95|17.0]2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.67 | 1.52]|1.45|2.95|2.20|10.5|1.40 | 1.65]1.30 | 2.85
21:00/11036/BWA1 |BDF XI EXTENSION 2.25|3.05|3.25 1.563|2.35
21:00{11135/URU C |JUVEN.L.P ALBION M. 2.20|3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.45]9.50]2.10|2.90]2.60 | 3.70
21:00{11439URU C |VILLA ES. BOSTON R. 10.015.50|1.25]|18.0|1.70|50.0|2.25|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|14.0|13.0]3.35|19.0| 1.35|2.85|2.10 | 2.35|5.70 | 1.30
21:00| 8503 |AFCCL | TAAWON ALTYN AS. 1.20/6.25]11.011.55/19.0|2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.27]1.32|2.65|3.35|19.0|2.20 | 2.40|1.25 | 5.90
21:00| 8504 AFCCL |QUWA B. AL KHAL. 1.60|3.7015.40]|2.40|8.00)3.70|16.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|/1.80]|1.62 | 3.99|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.57 | 3.70
21:15| 4365 |RUS C |[KRASNODAR  |N.NOVGOR. 1.25|5.50]10.011.72|18.0|2.25|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.72|1.37|1.35|3.00| 3.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.32 | 5.90
21:45/11031|SANM |VIRTUS SS COSMOS (1:0) 2.70|3.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.502.031.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25]1.58 | 1.90]2.30 | 2.10
21:45111032)SANM |[MURATA FOLGORE (0:1) 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10]8.00|7.75]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.501.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.20
21:45/11033/SANM |S.GIOVAN. DOMAGNANO (1:0) | 2.25 | 3.35|2.95|3.60 | 4.80]6.50 | 9.00]2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45]|3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.90]|1.92 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.85|1.95| 2.35
21:45/11037|SANM |FIORENT. J.DOGANA (0:1) 3.2513.25|2.15]|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.50 | 4.50|2.30 |9.00]|1.92 | 6.25| 1.82|2.45|3.05 | 2.20
21:45(11417|/CLYP |ABERD.J PUSKAS J 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80 ]| 1.42 | 1.65]1.75 | 1.95
21:45/12140[ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. HARTLEP. 2.10|3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|5.909.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 550 | 1.97 | 7.25]|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
21:45/12149 ENG 5 |BOST.UTD. FYLDE 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50] 1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
21:45[12150 ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT SOUTHEND 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70 8.50 | 7.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.35 | 2.00
21:45[12151ENG 5 |SOLIHULL WOKING 1.73/3.504.60]2.70 | 7.2514.70|13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.05]|1.75|4.90| 2.55|11.0| 1.85 | 2.35|1.75 | 3.70
21:45/12152 ENG 5 |WEALDST. BRAINTREE 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00] 1.85|2.50] 2.30 | 3.00
21:45[12153 ENG 5 |SUTTON U. GATESHEAD 2.90|3.40|2.25|14.70|3.50]8.50 | 6.25|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.90|3.35|1.82|6.501.725.30]|1.53 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.85
21:45| 2127 |[ENG 2 |LUTON SUNDERL. 2.60|3.35/2.70|4.20|4.40|8.50 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.35
21:45/2128 [ENG 2 MILLWALL PLYMOUTH 1.60|3.905.80]|2.40|9.00|3.90|18.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.35|1.85|1.67 |4.20|2.70|13.0|1.75|2.15]|1.62 | 4.10
21:45/2130 [ENG 2 HULL BURNLEY 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.40|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.05|7.00|2.00|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.45
21:45/ 2131 |ENG 2 BLACKBURN |WBA 2.90|3.25|2.50|4.90|4.20|9.50|8.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05|5.40|4.10|2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.25]|1.83 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.50
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21:45| 2256 |[ENG6J | BOR.WOOD HORNCHUR. 1.50/3.906.25]|2.25/10.0|3.45|20.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.75]|1.62|3.90|2.90|15.0|1.95|2.35|1.62 | 4.70
21:45| 2290 |UKPS |HAV.&WAT. HANWEL.T. 1.65/3.904.30|2.45|6.25|14.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.99|2.20|9.501.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
21:45/ 2301 |[ENPN |STOC.TOWN WORKINGT. 1.68 14.004.00]|2.45|5.80|4.00|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.15/1.85]|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.52 | 2.65
21:45| 2321 |[ENG6S|F.CELTIC PETERB.S. 3.203.20|2.205.30 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.259.00]|1.97 | 6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
21:45| 2323 |UKPS |GOSPORT MARLOW 1.33/5.00]7.00]11.75/10.02.40|32.02.90|1.301.80|1.85]1.50|1.35]|1.37 | 2.40|2.35|12.0|1.55|1.72]1.20 | 3.10
22:00{11038/GIB 1 |LINCO.RI ST JOSEP. 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00|2.15|8.00]1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
22:00/1331 |BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ BOLIVAR 7.7514.20/1.40|14.0/2.00]33.0/2.90]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.55|11.0|10.5|3.05|18.0|1.55|3.50| 1.95|2.30 | 5.50 | 1.50
22:00|/ 1482 |[ECU C |MUSHUC R. EL NACIO. 2.40|3.15/2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75]9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.10|7.00| 2.20 | 8.50] 1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.95
22:00| 2129 |ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. SHEF.UTD. 2.10|3.45/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.35|2.70| 1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 3.05
22:00| 3904 [MAR 1 |ITTIHAD T RENAISSA. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.00|2.45]9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.90
22:00| 4066 |[ESP 2 |CARTAGENA |ELCHE 3.45|3.25/2.20|5.80|3.60|10.5|7.25|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|6.50|5.30|2.45|10.0|2.05|7.00]2.05|2.80]3.60 | 2.50
22:00/ 4067 |[ESP 2 |SANTANDER |CORDOBA 1.77 13.60 1 4.80]2.75|7.25|4.80|15.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.60 | 2.10]|1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.75 | 3.50
22:00|6735|CL YOUNG B. INTER 8.50|4.80/1.38]16.0|1.93]|37.0]2.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|12.0|11.0|3.15|15.0|1.47 | 3.25]|1.70 | 2.00 | 4.80 | 1.40
22:00/6736 |CL SALZBURG DINAMO Z. 1.85/3.604.30]2.85|6.50|5.00|12.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.65|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.25|10.0|1.65| 1.95]1.72 | 3.00
22:00| 6742 |CL ATL.MADR. LILLE 1.55/4.20|7.00]2.30|12.0|3.80|28.0|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.83]|1.68|4.10|3.05|13.0/1.90|2.301.65|5.10
22:00/ 6743 |CL BENFICA FEYENOORD 1.57 4.306.50]2.30|11.0|3.60|23.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.101.77|1.58 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 3.90
22:00/6744 |CL LEIPZIG LIVERPOOL 3.90|3.70|2.00|5.80|3.10|10.5|5.70|2.55|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|4.80|4.50|2.15|8.00|1.68 | 4.50]|1.50 | 1.70 ] 2.60 | 1.75
22:00| 6745 |CL MAN.CITY SP.PRAHA 1.10/11.0]18.011.30|28.01.72|70.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.83]1.38|1.15]|1.25|2.15|3.80|20.0|2.50 | 2.75]|1.12 | 6.25
22:00| 6746 |CL BARCELONA |BAYERN 2.50|3.80|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.50|8.503.20|1.35|1.95/1.97|3.10|2.75|1.68 |3.80|1.75]4.80]1.37 | 1.53]1.75 | 1.90
23:15/1696 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA U.COMERC. 1.20/6.25]11.011.53|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.55|1.27]1.30|2.60|3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35|1.22 | 5.70
23:30/ 1491 |[ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. GUALACEO 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]|2.20|2.90]|2.45 |4.10
00:00| 1561 |GUA1A DEP.MIXCO COBAN IM. 1.87/3.304.10]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 3.35|2.45]1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65| 10.5|2.05| 2.70 | 2.10 | 3.99
00:30| 1562 | GUA1A DEP.GUAS. MUNICIPAL 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30|4.90|9.009.001.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.502.35|9.00]|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.95 | 3.25
00:55/1332 BOL 1 |I.PETROL. ROY.PARI 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.2514.40|14.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
00:55| 1411 |CHI C |P. MONTT NUBLENSE 3.60|3.20|2.05]6.00|3.35]|10.5|6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.30|2.55 |9.50|1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65| 3.50 | 2.25
00:55| 1534 | BRA 2 |PONTE PR. BRUSQUE 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20 | 2.90]|2.45 | 4.10
00:55| 8868 |SUDA |CRUZEIRO LANUS 1.67|3.50]5.90]|2.65|10.04.90|22.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|3.45/2.20]|1.85|5.80|3.15|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.25
01:30| 1538 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU CORITIBA 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00|8.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50]1.97 | 2.80]2.65 | 3.15
01:30|/ 1691 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO ALIA.ATL. 1.55|3.50|6.75]|2.40|13.04.00|25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.85|2.00]|1.72 /4.90|3.15|18.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.82 | 6.25
02:00| 1540 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP ITUANO 2.00|3.10/3.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
02:30{11016/CANPF|YORK UTD. PACIFIC 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.92|6.75|1.92 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.05]|2.25 | 2.25
02:30{11770)USL  |TAMPA BAY HARTFORD 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.30|4.60]6.00 | 9.001.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 2.10]1.97 | 2.55
03:00{11030/CARC |REAL HOPE CIBAO 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70/3.70]9.00 | 7.00 1 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.00 | 7.25] 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
03:00| 1293 |COL C |DEP.CALI AM.CALI (0:2) 2.80|2.95/2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.35|8.502.25|7.50]2.00|2.85]3.10 | 2.90
03:00{ 1333 |BOL 1 |STRONGEST ORIENTE 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.02.40|50.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.72|/1.40]|1.40|3.00|3.35|19.0/1.90 | 2.101.32 | 5.40
03:10/ 1461 |ARG C |BOCA JUN. GIMNAS.LP 2.05/3.15|3.6013.35/6.00]6.50 | 11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.902.80)1.97 |16.50]2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
03:30| 1541 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR AMER.MIN. 2.55|2.95/2.85|4.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.10|3.70|2.25|7.502.35|9.00]|2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.95 | 3.25
03:30| 8869 | COPAL|BOTAFOGO PENAROL 1.40/4.40/9.00]12.10|17.0|3.15|38.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05]2.50 | 1.75]|1.65|4.20| 3.60 | 20.0|2.40 | 2.90 | 1.65 | 7.75
04:00|/ 1692 |PER 1 |C.MANNUC. cusco 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.92 | 6.50]|1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
04:00{1714 [MEX 1 [MONTERREY  (PUMAS U. 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25|2.30 | 9.00] 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.05
04:00{1715 |MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL JUAREZ 1.285.3019.00]1.73/16.02.30|45.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.05]1.62|1.37]|1.35/2.90|3.10|18.0|1.88 | 2.10|1.30 | 4.80
04:30/ 1693 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL UNIVERS. 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40|4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50]|1.88|2.50]2.75 | 2.85
05:00{11039/CACP |COMUNIC. DEP.SAPR. 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15[1.92|6.502.05|7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.20 | 2.55
05:30{12416)MLSPF VANCOUVER  |PORTLAND 3.45|3.50/2.10|5.40|3.30|10.06.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.20 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.00|1.80 | 5.60]1.60 | 1.87]2.70 | 1.90
06:00/1716 |MEX 1 |LEON ATLAS 2.35/3.202.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]2.05|6.75]2.15|8.00| 1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
06:05/ 1717 |MEX 1 |TIJUANA AMERIKA 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40]2.20 |9.00|1.75|5.10| 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85




